
ANNEXURE B 

The detail of harges are as under for BBA course. 

Tuition Fee 
Annualcharges 
Admission Fee 
Re-admission Fec 
Building Fund 
Repair 

30,000.00 

1080.00 

110.00 
500.00 

4 replacement of 250.00 and 
furniture and books 
House Exams 
Magazine Fund 
Identity Card 
Medical Fund 
Student Aid Fund 
Electricity and Water 
College Budget 
Society Fund 
Sports Fee. 
Cultura Activities Fund 

100.00 

25.00 
10.00 
50.00 

200.00 
60.00 

10.00 

8. 

9 
10.

11. 
2 60:00 
13. 100.00 

100.00 
2655.00 

14. 

1. Monthly ChargesS 
Sr.No. Particulars of the Item 

Amalgamated und 
Library & Reading Room 
Practical for Science'and Music 

Other Student Activities
Computer Fee 

6)0.00 50.00 
50.00 6CO.00 

50,00 
100.00 
200.00 
450.00 

630.00 

1200.00 
2400 00 . 

5400.00 

Library Security Charges 

(Refundable) 
Grand Total (1+|1+1ll+IV) 

IV. 1000/00 

39,055.0 
(Rupees Thirty ninathousand fifty five only 

AS per existing Rules of 
H.P. University. 

University Charges 

Psinib 
aurete In 
lnfotati 
Jehsilpawilar 4, Kangra. 
NP)-176041 

VPo Kathag 
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