ANNEXURE - B

The detail of charges are as under for BBA course.

	Tuition Fee	30,000.00	
11,	Annual charges	30,000.00	The same of the sa
1.	Admission Fee	1080.00	***************************************
2:	Re-admission Fee	110.00	
3.	Building Fund	500.00	
4.			(A)
		250.00	
5	furniture and books	100.00	
6.	House Exams	100.00	
	Magazine Fund	25.00	
7.	Identity Card	10.00	
8.	Medical Fund	50.00	
9.	Student Aid Fund	200.00	
10.	Electricity and Water	60.00	
11.	College Budget	10.00	1
12.	Society Fund	60.00	
13.	Sports Fee	100.00	
14.	Cultural Activities Fund	100.00	
		2655.00	
m.	Monthly Charges		
Sr.No.	Particulars of the Item		
1.	Amalgamated Fund	50.00	600.00
2.	Library & Reading Room	50.00	600.00
3.	Practical for Science and Music	50,00	600.00
4.	Other Student Activities	100.00	1200.00
5.	Computer Fee	200.00	2400 00
of 13, 45		450.00	5400.00
IV.	Library Security Charges	1000/00	
	(Refundable)	The state of the s	20.055.00
	Grand Total (I+II+III+IV) (Rupees Thirty nine thousa	nd fig. c	39,055.00
V.	University Charges	As per existing Rules of H.P. University.	

Principal

Information John Jumps 176011

UPO Kathag U. Kangra